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Panel Session
How can local governments prepare for the rise of 
renewables and its impact on the grid?
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Forum Wrap-up
Speaker Contact Information
▪ Mindy Craig

▪ mindy@bluepointplanning.com

▪ Cordel Stillman
▪CStillman@sonomacleanpower.org

▪ Chris Bradt
▪cbradt@frontierenergy.com

▪ Kelly Knutsen
▪ kelly@calseia.org

▪ Rory Cox
▪ rory.cox@cpuc.ca.gov
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Forum Wrap-up
Contact BayREN Codes & Standards

▪BayREN Codes & Standards Program

▪ https://www.bayrencodes.org/

▪ codes@bayren.org 
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Enjoy the Event?
Please Complete Our Feedback Survey

www.surveymonkey.com/r/BayRENForumQ4 


